Environmental Coordination Services, Placer County

Signature

STATECLEARINGHOUSE

State of California -- Department of Fish and Wildlife **2018 ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT** DFW 753.5a (Rev. 01/18)

RECEIPT#

31-180288

STATE CLEARING HOUSE# (if applicable)

2018092053

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY		
LEAD AGENCY	,	DATE
PLACER COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVEL RESOURCE AGENCY	×	11/08/2018
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING		
PLACER COUNTY CLERK AUBURN		
PROJECT TITLE		
CHABAD OF ROSEVILLE		
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME		PHONE NUMBER
PLACER COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVEL RESOURCE AGENCY		530-745-3132
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY	STATE	ZIPCODE
3091 COUNTY CENTER DRIVE STE AUBURN	CA	95603
190		
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box):		
☑ Local Public Agency ☐ School District ☐ Other Special District	☐ State Agency ☐	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: □ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	\$3,168	.00 \$
☑ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND) (ND)	\$2,280	
intigated/regative beclaration (minb) (Nb)	ΨΞ,Ξ00	.70 \$2,200.70
☐ Application Fee Water Diversion (State Water Resources Control Board Only)	\$850	.00 \$
☐ Projects Subject to Certified Regulatory Programs (CRP)	\$1,077	.00 \$
☑ County Administrative Fee	\$50	
☐ Project that is exempt from fees	***	
☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)		
1 (FM \$ 15X)		
☐ DFG No Effect Determination (attach)		•
□ Other		\$
PAYMENT METHOD:		50
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check ☒ Other Journal Entry		
	TOTAL RECEIV	ED \$2,330.75
SIGNATURE	TITLE	
X 4,900	E.Ell, DEPUT	7
" U.UL		-
PROJECT APPLICANT COPY CDFW/ASB COPY LEAD AGENCY COPY	COUNTY CLERK COPY	FG 753.5a (Rev. 01/18)

General's Office of Planning & Resourch

MAR 28 2019

STATECLEARINGHOUSE

Notice	of Determination				
To: 🛚	Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	From:	County of Placer Community Development Resource Agency 3091 County Center Drive, Suite 190		
\boxtimes	County Clerk County of Placer		Auburn, CA 95603 Shirlee Herrington, S (530) 745-3132	Senior CDRA Te	chnician
	2952 Richardson Avenue Auburn CA 95603		Date received for filing at Placer County		
Subject:	Filing of Notice of Determination in con	npliance v	with Section 21108 or 21	1152 of the Publ	ic Resources Code
2018 Project T	aringhouse Number: 3092053 <u>itle</u> : bad of Roseville	162	Project #: PLN17-00316 APN(s): 462-010-030-000	POSTEDThrough	NOV 0 8 2018
	<u>ocation</u> : Douglas Boulevard, Granite Bay, Placer (County			NCO, COUNTY CLERK
Project A	applicant/Owner:			Ву	Deputy Clark
Project D New gues 1.3-a	Jewish Community Center Chabad of Rose description: worship space, assembly space, classroom t suites, a multipurpose room, and children acre property ent(s): or Use Permit, Variance, Design Review, A	ns, ritual ba play areas	ath area, kitchen, library, s in two, two-story buildi		
his is to	advise that Placer County (Lead Agendalise Lead Agendalise S, 2018 by the Planning Commission	cy or \square R	Responsible Agency) has		
1. Th	e project [will will not] have a sign	nificant ef	fect on the environment.		
2.	An Environmental Impact Report was pre	pared for t	this project pursuant to th	ne provisions of (CEQA.
\boxtimes	A Mitigated Negative Declaration was pre-	epared for	this project pursuant to the	he provisions of	CEQA.
3. Mi	itigation Measures [X were were not]	made a co	ondition of the approval	of the project.	
4. A	mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [🔀	was 🗌	was not] adopted for thi	s project.	
5. A	Statement of Overriding Considerations [] was 🛛	was not] adopted for thi	is project.	FILED
6. Fir	ndings [X were were not] made pursu	ant to the	provisions of CEQA.		
7. Ca	lifornia State Department of Fish and Wild	llife Fees ((SB 1535)		NOV 08 2018
	The project has been found to be exempt a	ınd not sul	oject to the provisions of	SB 1535.	Ryan Reneg
	☐ \$50 for County processing fees (attack	h No Effe	ect Determination Form)		- CALLACOUNTY
\boxtimes	The project is not exempt and is, therefore	e, subject t	to the following fees:		eur.
	∑ \$2,330.75 (\$2,280.75 Fish and Wild	life plus \$:	50 County recording fee)	for review of a	Mitigated Negative
	Declaration		w.s		
	☐ \$50 for County recording fees for a p	roject pre	viously approved and pai	d (attach DFW r	eceipt)
	certify that the Mitigated Negative Declara ty Development Resource Center, 3991 Co		er/Drive, Auburn, CA 95	603.	
gnature	Environmental Coordination Servi	ces Place	Date _	11-8-18	9 MAR 28 199

18-288

State of California -- Department of Fish and Wildlife **2019 ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT** DFW 753.5a (Rev. 02/19)

RECEIPT#		

31-190062

STATE CLEARING HOUSE# (if applicable)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRI	NT CLEARLY	2	018092053
LEAD AGENCY			DATE
PLACER COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVEL	RESOURCE AGENCY		03/12/2019
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			
PLACER COUNTY CLERK AUBURN			
PROJECT TITLE			
CHABAD OF ROSEVILLE			
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME			PHONE NUMBER
PLACER COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVEL	RESOURCE AGENCY		530-745-3132
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIPCODE
3091 COUNTY CENTER DRIVE STE	AUBURN	CA	95603
190			
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)			
	☐ Other Special District	☐ State Agency	☐ Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:	<u> </u>		
□ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$3,271	
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND) (ND)	\$2,354	.75 \$
□ Application Fee Water Diversion (State)	Water Resources Control Board Only)	\$850	.00 \$
□ Projects Subject to Certified Regulat	ory Programs (CRP)	\$1,112	.00 \$
		\$50	.00 \$ 50.00
☑ Project that is exempt from fees			
Notice of Exemption (attac	h)		
□ DFG No Effect Determina	•		
☑ Other FEES ALREADY PAID ON	11/8/18 #18-0288		\$
PAYMENT METHOD:			
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check ☐	☑ Other: Journal	TOTAL RECEIV	ED \$50.00
SIGNATURE		TITLE	
X S. Haza)	S. Kasza, D	EPUTY
PROJECT APPLICANT COPY CDFW/ASB COPY	LEAD AGENCY COPY COL	JNTY CLERK COPY	EC 752 50 /Port 04/42
FROJECT AFFEIGART COFT	LLAD AGENOT COFT	JINI I GLERK GOFT	FG 753.5a (Rev. 01/18)

General's Office of Planning & Research

MAR 28 2019

STATECLEARINGHOUSE